
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2021 - 2022

Ms. Les Fralix Administrative 5107 lfralix@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Ronald Mezime Administrative 5016 rmezime@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Julie Pharr Faculty 5083 jpharr@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Steven Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. Allen Diggers Faculty 5064 edriggers@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Ann Hellman Faculty 5001 ahellman@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. George Chitiyo Faculty 5042 gchitiyo@tntech.edu 2023

Ms. Maggie Partin Student mbpartin42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Sam Oldham Student snoldham42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Ryan Griffeth Student ragriffeth42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Domenic Mariani Student demariani42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Abigail Goney Student argoney42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Emelia Yelencich Student eayelencic42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams
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